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Festival Schedule 
Visit frostyfestival.ca for full event details 

 

Wednesday, February 5th  
• 6:30pm-8pm: Rogers presents The Pedestrian 

Parade of Lights & Cauldron Lighting. O’Donel High 
School to St. David’s Park. Free 
 

Thursday, February 6th 
• 10:00am-11:30am: Get Messy. The Annex. Free 

 
• 2pm-4pm: Seniors Crib Tournament. Mount Pearl 

Soccer Hut. $6 
 

• 5:30pm-8pm: Try It Day – Summit Artistic 
Swimming. Summit Centre. Free 
 

• 7pm-9pm: Wintry ReMix: Art Show. The Annex. 
Free 
 

• 8pm-10:30pm: Frosty’s Bingo Bonanza. Reid 
Community Centre. Doors open at 6:30pm. $10* 
(16+) 

 

Friday, February 7th 
• 3pm-4pm: General Skating. Glacier Arena, Rink #2. 

CSA helmets mandatory. Free 
 

• 7pm-9pm: Sno-Pitch Softball Tournament. Richard 
Levandier Softball Field. Registration $150 per team 
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(19+). Free for spectators of all age 
 

• 7pm-9pm: Munn Insurance presents “JAM’Min 
through the Decades” featuring Women of Rock & 
Friends. Glacier Arena, Rink #1. Doors open at 5pm. 
Free with a non-perishable food item 

 

Saturday, February 8th 
• 9am-10:30am: TD presents The Frosty and Friends 

Breakfast at the Reid Community Centre.  $8 for 
adults, $6 for children 
 

• 9am-5pm: Frosty Minor Indoor Soccer Tournament. 
Morris Academy. Free  
 

• 9am-3pm: Mixed Darts Tournament. Royal 
Canadian Legion. $5* (19+) 
 

• 9am-6pm: Sno-Pitch Softball Tournament. Richard 
Levandier Softball Field. Registration $150 per team 
(19+). Free for spectators of all age 
 

• 10am-2pm: Dominion presents Frosty’s Big 
Birthday Party. Glacier Arena, Rink #1. Free 
 

• 1pm-3pm: Outdoor Family Skating Soiree. Soccer 
Hut. CSA helmets mandatory. Free 
 

• 2pm-4pm: A Frosty Storytime. Mount Pearl Public 
Library. Free 
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• 2pm-4:30pm: Special Olympics Valentine’s Party. 
O’Donel High School. $4* 
 

• 7:30pm - 12:30am: Orangestore presents The 
Masterless Men, The Fables and Celtic Connection. 
Glacier Arena, Rink #1. Doors open at 6pm. $40 
(19+) 

 

Sunday, February 9th 
• 9am-5pm: Frosty Minor Indoor Soccer Tournament. 

Morris Academy. Free 
 

• 9am-6pm: Sno-Pitch Softball Tournament. Richard 
Levandier Softball Field. Registration is $150 per 
team (19+). Free for spectators of all ages 
 

• 1pm-3pm: Admiralty’s Awesome Afternoon. 
Admiralty House Communications Museum. Free 
 

• 1pm-2pm: Frosty Cup. Glacier Arena, Rink 1. Free 
 

• 2pm-5pm: Frosty’s Brewfest – Craft Beer Tasting. 
Reid Community Centre. Doors open at 2pm. $40 
(19+) 
 

• 2:30pm-4:00pm (18-35 years of age), 4:30pm-
6pm (36+years of age): KFC presents The 
Kentucky Cup Alumni Hockey Game. Glacier Arena, 
Rink #1.  Players $10. Free for spectators of all ages 
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• 5:30pm-6:30pm: Community Ecumenical Church 
Service. Parish of the Ascension. Free 
 

• 6:30pm-8:30pm: Family Skating. Glacier Arena, 
Rink #1. CSA helmets mandatory. Free 
 

• 7pm-10:30pm: Irish Pub Night. Park Place 
Community Centre.  $6 (19+)  
 

Monday, February 10th 
• 11am-1pm: Sunshine Bowling League. Paradise 

Bowl.  
 

• 12pm-1pm: Frosty Festival Coloring Contest.  
Mount Pearl Primary Schools 
 

• 1:30pm-3pm: Frosty’s Seniors Visit. Hillcrest 
Estates 
 

• 7pm-10pm: Old Dutch presents Frosty’s Lip Sync. 
St. Peter’s Junior High. $5 for adults and $2 for 
children* 
 

• 7pm-10pm: Paint & Sip featuring Paint Nite. Park 
Place Community Centre.  $45 (19+) 
 

• 7pm-10pm: Seniors 120s Card Game. Reid 
Community Centre. $6 
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Tuesday, February 11th 
• 12pm-1pm:  Frosty Festival Coloring Contest. 

Mount Pearl Primary Schools 
  

• 2pm-4pm: Seniors’ Afternoon Tea & Goods Bingo. 
Park Place Community. $6 
 

• 3:30pm-5pm: Get Messier. The Annex. Free 
 

• 6pm-8pm: Outdoor Skating. Soccer Hut. CSA 
helmets mandatory. Free 
 

• 6:30pm-8:30pm: ESSO & The Go!Store presents 
Frosty’s Movie Night – Frozen II.  Gloria Pearson 
Community Centre. Doors open at 6pm. Free 
 

• 7:30pm-10pm: Benson Buffett presents Battle of 
the Brains. Reid Community Centre. Doors open at 
6:30pm. $6* (19+) 

 

Wednesday, February 12th 
• 12pm-1pm:  Frosty Festival Coloring Contest. 

Mount Pearl Primary Schools 
 

• 1:30pm-3pm: Frosty’s Seniors Visit. Cradea Manor 
 

• 5pm-6:30pm: Commonwealth Pharmasave 
presents Old-Fashioned Jiggs Dinner. Reid 
Community Centre. Doors open at 5pm. $16 
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• 6:30pm-8pm: Adventures Snowshoeing under the 
Stars. Power’s Pond Boat House. Free (18+) 
 

• 7pm-10pm: Reid Music Presents The Variety Show. 
Reid Community Centre. Doors open 6:45pm. $5* 
 

• 7pm-9pm: Student Paint Night. Park Avenue 
Pentecostal Church. $10* 
 

Thursday, February 13th 
• 9:30am-4pm: Frosty’s Seniors Bowling 

Tournament. Paradise Bowl. $10* 
 

• 12pm-1pm:  Frosty Festival Coloring Contest. 
Mount Pearl Primary Schools.  
 

• 1:30pm-3pm: Frosty’s Seniors Visit. Pearl House 
 

• 6pm-8pm: Outdoor Skating. Soccer Hut. CSA 
helmets mandatory. Free 
 

• 7pm-10pm: Dinner Theatre featuring Spirit of 
Newfoundland “It’s Yesterday Once More.” A tribute 
to The Carpenters. Reid Community Centre. Doors 
open at 6pm. $75 (19+) 
 

Friday, February 14th  
• 9:30am-1pm: Frosty’s Seniors Bowling 

Tournament. Paradise Bowl. $10* 
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• 12pm-1pm:  Frosty Festival Coloring Contest. 
Mount Pearl Primary Schools. 
 

• 2pm-3:30pm: Frosty’s Seniors Drop-In.  Masonic 
Park Seniors Club 
 

• 3pm-4pm: General Skating. Glacier Arena, Rink #2. 
CSA helmets mandatory. Free 
 

• 6:30pm-8pm: Adventures Snowshoeing under the 
Stars. Power’s Pond Boat House. Free (18+) 
 

• 6:45pm-9pm: Shiver or Giv’er Community Relay 
Race and Masters Meet. Summit Centre. Free (18+) 
 

• 7pm-10pm: Frosty Uncorked - Wine Tasting. Reid 
Community Centre. Doors open at 7pm. $40 (19+) 

 

Saturday, February 15th 
• 9am-10:30am: EasternEdge & Reddy Kilowatt 

Credit Unions presents The Princesses and Pirates 
Breakfast. Reid Community Centre. Doors open at 
9am. $8 for adults and $6 for children 
 

• 10am-2:30pm: Frosty’s YBC Bowling Extravaganza. 
Paradise Lanes. $10 for 3 games or $7 for 2 games* 
 

• 10:30am-11:30am: Critters N’Things presents The 
Fur-sty Festival Dog Walk. Critters N’Things. Free 
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• 11am-4:30pm: Frosty’s Texas Hold’em. Park Place 
Community Centre.  $10* (19+) 
 

• 11am-12pm: #Snowga – Outdoor Yoga. St. David’s 
Park. Free.  
 

• 12pm-6pm: MPMHA Frosty Play On. Mount Pearl 
Intermediate. Free 
 

• 1pm-3pm: “Into the White” Outdoor Family Fun 
Day. Power’s Pond Boat House. Free. 
 

• 2pm-3:15pm: Genoa Design presents Costume 
Skating with Frosty. Glacier Arena, Rink #1. CSA 
helmets mandatory. Free 
 

• 2pm-4pm: Park Kids Carnival. Park Avenue 
Pentecostal Church. Free 
 

• 7pm-1am: Snowball Dinner and Dance featuring 
709. Reid Community Centre. Doors open at 6. $50 
(19+) 

 

Sunday, February 16th 
• 8am-9:30am: Capital Subaru presents Frosty’s 5K 

Fun Run. Pearlgate Track & Field Complex.  $20 
 

• 9am-1pm: Frosty’s YBC Bowling Extravaganza. 
Paradise Lanes. $10 for 3 games or $7 for 2 games * 
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• 1pm-2:30pm: Family Snowshoeing. Soccer Hut. 
Free 
 

• 1pm-3pm: Outdoor Skating. Soccer Hut. CSA 
helmets mandatory. Free 
 

• 4pm-5:30pm: Special Olympics Floor Hockey. 
Mount Pearl Intermediate. Free 
 

• 7pm-9pm: An Evening with Kevin Collins. First 
United Church. Doors open at 6pm. $20* 
 

* Denotes that tickets are available for purchase at the 
door. 

 

Advance Ticket Sales 
Tickets can be purchased online at www.frostyfestival.ca 
for the following events. HST and service fees included in 
the price below: 

• Seniors Crib Tournament ($6) 
• TD presents The Frosty and Friends Breakfast ($8 

Adult and $6 Children 12 & under) 
• Orangestore presents The Masterless Men, The 

Fables and Celtic Connection ($40) 
• Frosty’s Brewfest – Craft Beer Tasting ($40) 
• Irish Pub Night ($6) 
• Seniors’ 120s Card Game ($6) 
• Paint & Sip featuring Paint Nite ($45) 
• Seniors’ Afternoon Tea & Goods Bingo ($6) 
• Benson Buffett presents Battle of the Brains($6) 
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• Commonwealth Pharmasave presents the Old-
Fashioned Jiggs Dinner ($16) 

• Student Paint Night ($10) 
• Dinner Theatre featuring Spirit of Newfoundland 

Productions ($75) 
• Frosty Uncorked: Wine Tasting ($40) 
• EasternEdge and Reddy Kilowatt Credit Unions 

present the Princesses and Pirates Breakfast ($8 
Adult and $6 Children 12 & under) 

• Snowball Dinner and Dance featuring 709 ($50) 
• Capital Subaru presents Frosty’s 5K Fun Run ($20) 
• An Evening with Kevin Collins ($20) 

 

Ticket sales begin 10am on Saturday January 11th, 2020 
and remain available while quantities last.  Tickets may 
be purchased at www.frostyfestival.ca or in person at the 
Reid Centre Box Office. 

Door Sales 
Tickets can be purchased at the door for the following 
events. Cash only.  HST and Service fees included in the 
price below 

• Frosty’s Bingo Bonanza ($10) 
• Mixed Darts Tournament ($5) 
• Special Olympics Valentine’s Party ($4) 
• Old Dutch presents Frosty’s Lip Sync ($5 Adult and 

$2 Children 12 & under) 
• Student Paint Night ($10) 
• Reid Music presents The Variety Show ($5) 
• Frosty’s Seniors Bowling Tournament ($10) 



11 | P a g e  
 

• Frosty’s YBC Bowling Extravaganza (2 games: $7 or 
3 games: $10) 

• Frosty’s Texas Hold’em ($10) 
• An Evening with Kevin Collins ($20) 

Box Office Hours 
The Reid Centre Box Office will be open for a limited 
time, as follows: 

• Saturday, January 11th, 2020, 10am-5pm 

• Sunday, January 12th, 2020, 10am-5pm 

Methods of Payment 
The box office will be accepting cash and major credit 
cards only. Debit is NOT accepted. There will be NO 
refunds. For more information, please contact the Frosty 
Festival Office 748-6480 or info@frostyfestival.ca 

Grand Prize 
Your name will be automatically entered to Win 1 of 4 
$500 gift certificates courtesy of PAL Airlines. The 
winners will be drawn immediately following the Festival, 
and contacted by a representative of the Frosty Festival. 

Concerned about Accessibility?  
Contact Kathy on the dedicated inclusion phone line 
provided by InclusionNL: 

Call/Text: (709) 697-3323 

Toll Free: (844) 517-1376 
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Show Your Festival Spirit 
Purchase your Festival button ($2 each) between January 
9 and February 1 from participating community 
organizations or the Mount Pearl Summit Centre.  With 
the purchase of a button, you will be automatically 
entered to win Festival swag, tickets or prizes. Draws will 
take place each day during the Festival.  Visit 
frostyfestival.ca for full details and a list of participating 
community organizations. 

Thanks to Our Sponsors 
It’s because of our amazing sponsors that we get to have 
so much fun every winter. 
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